8.15am

8.25

NSEA NATIONAL SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023
at Addington EC
Friday 20th October to Monday 23rd October 2023

RUNNING ORDER FOR MONDAY

Schools in RED have still not declared. Contact Mrs Whittington urgently as you might not be able to run
Times are approximate - you may be required to jump earlier than the guide time

INDIVIDUALS eligible for the INDIVIDUAL championships titles are marked in CAPITALS

In team SJ & JWS classes, the highest placed rider who has NOT qualified individually, will be awarded a prize

Le Mieux National Schools Show Jumping Championships
MONDAY 23RD OCTOBER 2023

CLASS 7SJ 120
NSEA 1.20m Individual class

(horse/rider combinations must have qualified at 1.10 in order to compete in this class)

First round- horses to jump before distances are changed for ponies.
Round 2- ponies to jump first, then the top 8 horses to jump off

a) Horses Indoor Addington International
Member School Team Name Horse Name
499  Berkshire College of Agriculture Daisy
386 Seaford College Warriors Maestro
92 Claverham Community College Carrickview Under Cover
97 Hurstpierpoint College Cash Up
322 Dean Close Kaliber

458 Wycombe Abbey Clifford



389 Seaford College DJ Converted

8.35 82 Hartpury College Adorijke
515 Churchers College Billy Bug
547  Godalming College Jewel B
48 Cheltenham College | Love Money

distances will be adjusted for ponies

b) Ponies Indoor Addington International
325 Dean Close Maskaun Harvey
8.50. 501 Berkshire College of Agriculture Sammy
677 St Catherines School, Bramley Bay Star Lady

MONDAY 23RD OCTOBER 2023

CLASS 4SJ100
NSEA National Open 100-105cm Show Jumping Teams & Individuals Championships
Kindly supported by Le Mieux Indoor Addington International
Member School Team Name Horse Name Competing As
10am 460 Wycombe Abbey Wycombe Abbey Midnight Cruise d\'Euro

458 Wycombe Abbey Wycombe Abbey Clifford

461 Wycombe Abbey Wycombe Abbey Wilma Star

459  Wycombe Abbey Wycombe Abbey VINELLA I

49 Cheltenham College Cheltenham College BALLYVADD TARA |

51 Cheltenham College Cheltenham College Ginabelle

48 Cheltenham College Cheltenham College | Love Money

52 Cheltenham College Cheltenham College Phoebe



10.15

10.30.

10.45

674
668
670

545

662

501

375

129
124

206
213
205
207

327
320
329
322

221
220
223
222

335
339

South Molton Community C South Molton Hearts
South Molton Community C South Molton Hearts
South Molton Community C South Molton Hearts

Felsted School

Scarborough College

Felsted School

Berkshire College of Agriculture

Pembrokeshire College

Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School

Sedbergh School
Sedbergh School
Sedbergh School
Sedbergh School

Dean Close
Dean Close
Dean Close
Dean Close

Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Sidcot School

team w.d

SEDBERGH SCHOOL
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
SEDBERGH SCHOOL
SEDBERGH SCHOOL

Dean Close
Dean Close
Dean Close
Dean Close

Sidcot
Sidcot
Sidcot
Sidcot

Duchess's Community High Duchess High

Duchess's Community High Duchess High

Yess Jess

Dolls Misty Blue
Louis

FORKED LIGHTNING |
CLONSHIRE KESTREL |
SAMMY |

LOBERLINA B I

Donny Il
SKYSER BLAZE I

Caperann Karl team
Ryhil Prince Samuel team
Betty Boo team

Alkimoburga V Welt¢team

Conclusive team
GUS team
Cymo Z team
Kaliber team
Red team
Albert team

RIVENDALE RILEY |
LAWD OF THE MILL 1

ROISONS HAZY BOY |
THOMSONBROOK T(|



1lam 333  Duchess's Community High Duchess High OAKPORT TARGARE! |
338 Duchess's Community High Duchess High BALLINACARRA BOBI |

HARRROW BREAK

second coursewalk 5 mins

**309 Cranleigh Cranleigh Jacks Choice team
**307 Cranleigh Cranleigh My Friend Jackson team
349  John Taylor High School John Taylor High School Woodfield Jovial Jok team
11.15 350 John Taylor High School John Taylor High School Goodness Gracious (team
351 John Taylor High School JohnTaylor High School Chebsey Mint team
367 Leweston School Leweston CUTTONS PRINCESS |
358 Leweston School Leweston FELLA team
353 Leweston School Leweston Jagerbomb team
363 Leweston School Leweston LISNAGROW RICARD team
389 Seaford College Seaford DJ Converted team
11.30. 383 Seaford College Seaford Whats Dat team
381 Seaford College Seaford Innislusky Colleen  team
386 Seaford College Seaford The Full Monty team
396 St Marys Calne (includes St St Mary's Calne Ashes Galileo
395 St Marys Calne (includes St St Mary's Calne TEMPLE INDIGO, BU!I
397 St Marys Calne (includes St St Mary's Calne Balynew Kyles Twin |
394 St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's Prep) Diamant de la Cour 4s;j
11.45 422  Stowe School Stowe School BUZZ I
423  Stowe School Stowe School FAIRFIELD GORT I
420 Stowe School Stowe School Funny Business team
**316 Cranleigh Cranleigh DUNARLEN (COPY) |

**306 Cranleigh Cranleigh Jeremiah team



12 noon

12.15

477
475
473

513
514
512
515

529
528
530

Abbotsholme
Abbotsholme
Abbotsholme

Churchers College
Churchers College
Churchers College
Churchers College

Debenham High School
Debenham High School
Debenham High School

second coursewalk 5 mins

12.30.

12.45

543
537
541
538

556
555
558

586
584
587

594
590
595
596

Ellesmere College
Ellesmere College
Ellesmere College
Ellesmere College

Grange School (Cheshire)
Grange School (Cheshire)
Grange School (Cheshire)

King's College, Taunton
King's College, Taunton
King's College, Taunton

Abbotsholme
Abbotsholme
Abbotsholme

Team Churcher's
Team Churcher's
Team Churcher's
Team Churcher's

Debenham high
Debenham high
Debenham high

Ellesmere Purple
Ellesmere Purple
Ellesmere Purple
Ellesmere Purple

The Grange
The Grange
The Grange

Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton

Caherlistrane Glass team
Killinas Hear my Ech(team
Lawnslane Legacy team

WILLIAM'S UNLIKELY |

April Tempest team
Lionel team
BILLY BUG I

Cannanderry star  team
Ducesa de la cruise team
Springfield sapphire team

Drummore Tornedo team

Bazaars Jumble team
Laser team
GWYDYUCHA KOKO |

Erne Valley Marcas team
Maximus team
Omard Hawaii Lass team

Chase The Artist team
CHILLETTI |
BILLY K2 I

King's School in Macclesfielc The King's School in Macclesfiel Crusheen Melody Sp team
King's School in Macclesfielc The King's School in Macclesfiel YUKON ERIC I
King's School in Macclesfielc The King's School in Macclesfiel MAYSONG I
King's School in Macclesfielc The King's School in Macclesfiel My Magic Star team



142  Lady Manners School Lady Manners

604 Lady Manners School Lady Manners
1pm 738 Lady Manners School Lady Manners
143  Lady Manners School Lady Manners

85 Heathfield Community Colle HCC
89 Heathfield Community Colle HCC
91 Heathfield Community Colle HCC

671  South Molton Community C South Molton Diamonds
673  South Molton Community C South Molton Diamonds
1.15 669  South Molton Community C South Molton Diamonds
HARRROW BREAK
second coursewalk 5 mins

1.30. 709  Mayfield School Mayfield
713  Mayfield School Mayfield
716  Mayfield School Mayfield

628  Pangbourne College
676 St Catherines School, Braml St Catherine's Bramley
677 St Catherines School, Braml St Catherine's Bramley
678 St Catherines School, Braml St Catherine's Bramley
39 Caedmon College, Whitby

1.45 409 St Teresa's School
42 Caldew

43 Canford School

45 Chalfont Community college

Kimano C team
Mountelliot Murray team
PARTY POPPER I
IN TUA NUA I

Shannondale Aston team
Maggies law team
ASBO |

Water valley Dawn team
Blakneys Daisy team
Leacourt Touch of Cl team

Pooklands High Moo team
Divette de Carneville team

CANDY GIRL Z I
PEBBLY GREY FOX |
Glendew team
Bay Star Lady team
MISTRO I

COPSHAWHOLM FR/1

LOTUS STAR I

MR NOBODY I

LA BAMBA I

SAHARA STORM I



2pm

2.15

78

97

100

114

118

687

696

698

704

611

625

646

657

661

499

562

Dunbar Grammar School

Hurstpierpoint College

Hurstpierpoint College

Jedburgh Grammar School

John Kyrle High School

Tarporley High School &amp; Sixth Form College

Thornton College

Wakefield Girls' High School

Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy

Malvern St James

New Hall School

Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire

Royal Grammar School, Nev RGS, Newcastle

Scarborough College

Berkshire College of Agriculture

Harrogate Grammar School

BLACK SWAN DU BU |

CASH UP I

MY TIME IV I

ANNANDALE DIAMO |

DYLAN'S AMBER FLA |

ZANETTY I

BARTIJE I

RAMIRO'S MASTER |

CLONMORE LILY I

PRINCE GEORGE OF individual

JAGUAR BLUES I

MAGIC CORNFLAKE |

LAPIN DU SOLEIL I

COMPO I I

DAISY I

BALLYGILL PLIER I



566

739

153

2.30. 173

196

546

219

464

472

368

380

2.45 425

HARROW BREAK

Jump off to follow

Mochara National Schools Dressage Championships

Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)
Pangbourne College

Longridge Towers School

Norwich High School for Gir

Sandroyd School

Felsted School

Shrewsbury School

Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi

Abbotsholme

Loretto

School of Science & Technology Maidstone

Stowupland High School

MONDAY 23RD OCTOBER 2023

DAZZLING PRINCE

UPTON KANGA

ARDAGH BOBBY

MARLEY'S CLOVER

COOGA BLUE

POCKET ROCKET Il

PEEKABOO

RAINSTOWN SPARK

ISIS ZAGIR

ANTRIM OCTOBER

individual

TREVADLOCK GOLDE|

MILLIE MEXICO

individual



CLASS 25DW
Dressage Warm Up

Prelim 15 (2008) ARENA A
Member School Team Name
8.32 80 Framlingham College
8.39 265 Thomas Hardye School
8.46 270  Uplands Community College
8.53 374  Pembrokeshire College
9am 427  Thomas Mills High School
9.07 431 Brentwood School
9.14 509 Budmouth Academy
9.21 735  Ysgol Caer Glen
CLASS 22DP

Horse Name

Noble King George
Something about Harry
Reamshill Montana
Santigma Peacemaker
Faith

The Gadget

Playwrite

Lucifer

NSEA Mochara National Dressage Individual Preliminary Championships

Prelim 17a 2017

Member School Team Name
9.49 80 Framlingham College
9.56 278 Windermere School
10.03 374  Pembrokeshire College
10.1 565  Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)
10.17 7 Aylesbury High School
10.24 361 Leweston School
10.31 697 Thornton College
10.38 734  The Purbeck School 2ND NAT

10.45 709  Mayfield
BREAK

ARENA A

Horse Name

Noble King George

Mr Twist

Santigma Peacemaker
Lodor Carla

Pucks Glen

Strandhill Mick Dundee
Shannondale Harries
Mr Gadget

Pooklands High Moon



11.06
11.13

11.20.

11.27
11.34
11.41
11.48
11.55
12.02
BREAK
12.23

12.30.

12.37
12.44
12.51
12.58
1.05
1.12

BREAK
141
1.48
1.55
2.02

138
157
188
190
214
236
237

270

308
549
310
318
353
358
370
593

360
665
679
681

Kingsley School

Maynard School

Royal Grammar School Worcester
Samuel Whitbread Academy
Sedbergh School

St Clement Danes School

St Gregory's Catholic School
Aylesbury High School

Uplands Community College

Cranleigh

Gosfield School

Cranleigh

Dean Close

Leweston School

Leweston School

Malvern St James

King's School in Macclesfield

Leweston School

Sidmouth College

St Catherines School, Bramley
Stover School

MONDAY 23RD OCTOBER 2023

CLASS 23DN
NSEA Mochara National Dressage Individual Novice Championships
Novice 37A (2017)

Penny Royal Little Pageboy
Puzzle of Torthorwald
Cracker IX

Premier Prestige Star
Walter

Freddie

Master Tickle Mouse
Knockma Hero

Reamshill Montana

Phoenix
Lammermuir bailey
Tresillion

jilly

Jagerbomb

Fella

Orchids Gentyl
Glebedale Sugar

Rocky

Hells Bells

Coolooney Gurteen
Caederwen Lady Elinor

ARENA B



8.30 am.
8.37
8.45
8.52
9am
9.08
9.15
9.22
9.30.

BREAK
9.53
10am
10.08
10.15
10.23
10.30.
10.37
10.45
10.53
BREAK
11.15
11.30.
11.38
11.45
11.53
12
12.08
12.15
12.23
12.30.
12.38

692
360

682

721

190
743
273
308
155
318
341
343
371

505
508
510
549
563
576
595
738
715
361
681

Member School

The Weald School
Leweston School
Abbotsholme
Aylesbury High School
Stover School
Aylesbury High School

Mayfield

Samuel Whitbread Academy
Taunton School

West Kirby Grammar School
Cranleigh

Lord Wandsworth College
Dean Close

Harrogate Grammar School
Harrogate Grammar School
Malvern St James

Birchfield School
Bryanston
Canford School
Gosfield School

Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)

Charterhouse

King's School in Macclesfield
Lady Manners School
Mayfield

Leweston School

Stover School

Team Name

Horse Name

Sauvey Golden Condor
Rocky

Equitrek Atom

Pucks Glen

Rosewater Chamonix
Knockma Hero

Jackson Tren

Premier Prestige Star
Miss Diplodocus
Maestro

Phoenix

Smart Choice

jilly

Garthfach Whisky Rocks
Gigman Lockie Leonard
Saco W

Finn (Pheonix)
Longslade Grenadier
Starborn Two Step
Lammermuir bailey
Buckland Rhianna
Gorsehill Jack
Maysong

Party Popper

Kyrion Weering
Strandhill Mick Dundee
Caederwen Lady Elinor



12.53
1pm
1.08
1.15
1.23
1.30.
1.37
1.44
1.51

CLASS 24DE

NSEA Mochara National Dressage Individual Elementary Championships
Elementary 55 (2019) 20 x 60m

509
563
202
344
416
506
682
692
582

Member School Team Name
Budmouth Academy

Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)
Sedbergh School

Harrogate Grammar School

St Teresa's School

Birchfield School

Stover School

The Weald School

Ipswich High School

Horse Name Competing As

Playwrite individual
Buckland Rhianna individual
Norma De Vinck

Garfarth Whisky Roc individual
Fleet of Foot individual
Chunk individual
Rosewater Chamoni: individual
Sauvey Golden Cond individual
Diversity Daybreak individual

Class N

Class 24
Class 24
individu
Class 24
Class 24
Class 24
Class 24
Class 24
Class 24

Arena

@

O O ®® ™ 0 ®® ®® @



