NSEA NATIONAL SCHOOLS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023 at Addington EC Friday 20th October to Monday 23rd October 2023

RUNNING ORDER FOR MONDAY

Schools in RED have still not declared. Contact Mrs Whittington urgently as you might not be able to run Times are approximate - you may be required to jump earlier than the guide time INDIVIDUALS eligible for the INDIVIDUAL championships titles are marked in CAPITALS In team SJ & JWS classes, the highest placed rider who has NOT qualified individually, will be awarded a prize

Le Mieux National Schools Show Jumping Championships

MONDAY 23RD OCTOBER 2023

CLASS 7SJ 120

NSEA 1.20m Individual class

(horse/rider combinations must have qualified at 1.10 in order to compete in this class)

First round- horses to jump before distances are changed for ponies. Round 2- ponies to jump first, then the top 8 horses to jump off

a) Horses

Indoor Addington International

		Member School	Team Name	Horse Name
8.15am	499	Berkshire College of Ag	riculture	Daisy
	386	Seaford College		Warriors Maestro
	92	Claverham Community	College	Carrickview Under Cover
	97	Hurstpierpoint College		Cash Up
8.25	322	Dean Close		Kaliber
	458	Wycombe Abbey		Clifford

389	Seaford College		
82	Hartpury College		
515	Churchers College		
547	Godalming College		
48	Cheltenham College		
distances will be adjusted for ponies			

b) Ponies

325 Dean Close501 Berkshire College of Agriculture677 St Catherines School, Bramley

DJ Converted Adorijke Billy Bug Jewel B I Love Money

Indoor Addington International

Maskaun Harvey Sammy Bay Star Lady

MONDAY 23RD OCTOBER 2023

CLASS 4SJ100

NSEA National Open 100-105cm Show Jumping Teams & Individuals ChampionshipsKindly supported by Le MieuxIndoor Addington International

	Member School	Team Name	Horse Name	Competing As
460	Wycombe Abbey	Wycombe Abbey	Midnight Cruise d\'I	Euro
458	Wycombe Abbey	Wycombe Abbey	Clifford	
461	Wycombe Abbey	Wycombe Abbey	Wilma Star	
459	Wycombe Abbey	Wycombe Abbey	VINELLA	I
49	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College	BALLYVADD TARA	I
51	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College	Ginabelle	
48	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College	I Love Money	
52	Cheltenham College	Cheltenham College	Phoebe	
444	49 51 48	 Wycombe Abbey Wycombe Abbey Wycombe Abbey Wycombe Abbey Wycombe Abbey Cheltenham College Cheltenham College Cheltenham College 	 Wycombe Abbey Cheltenham College 	460Wycombe AbbeyMidnight Cruise d\'I458Wycombe AbbeyWycombe AbbeyClifford461Wycombe AbbeyWycombe AbbeyWilma Star459Wycombe AbbeyWycombe AbbeyVINELLA49Cheltenham CollegeCheltenham CollegeBALLYVADD TARA51Cheltenham CollegeCheltenham CollegeGinabelle48Cheltenham CollegeCheltenham CollegeI Love Money

8.35

8.50.

10.15	674 668 670	South Molton Community C South Molton Hearts South Molton Community C South Molton Hearts South Molton Community C South Molton Hearts		Yess Jess Dolls Misty Blue Louis	
	545	Felsted School	Felsted School	FORKED LIGHTNING	I
	662	Scarborough College		CLONSHIRE KESTREI	_ I
	501	Berkshire College of Agricu	lture	SAMMY	I
	375	Pembrokeshire College		LOBERLINA B	I
	129	Kimbolton School	team w.d	Donny III	
10.30.	124	Kimbolton School		SKYSER BLAZE	I
	206	Sedbergh School	SEDBERGH SCHOOL	Caperann Karl	team
	213	Sedbergh School	SEDBERGH SCHOOL	Ryhil Prince Samuel	team
	205	Sedbergh School	SEDBERGH SCHOOL	Betty Boo	team
	207	Sedbergh School	SEDBERGH SCHOOL	Alkimoburga V Welt	eteam
	327	Dean Close	Dean Close	Conclusive	team
	320	Dean Close	Dean Close	GUS	team
10.45	329	Dean Close	Dean Close	Cymo Z	team
	322	Dean Close	Dean Close	Kaliber	team
	221	Sidcot School	Sidcot	Red	team
	220	Sidcot School	Sidcot	Albert	team
	223	Sidcot School	Sidcot	RIVENDALE RILEY	I
	222	Sidcot School	Sidcot	LAWD OF THE MILL	I
	335	Duchess's Community High	Duchess High	ROISONS HAZY BOY	I
	339	Duchess's Community High	Duchess High	THOMSONBROOK T	()

11am	333	Duchess's Community High	_	OAKPORT TARGARE	11
	338	Duchess's Community High	Duchess High	BALLINACARRA BOB	11
HARRROW					
<mark>second co</mark>					
	**309	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	Jacks Choice	team
	**307	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	My Friend Jackson	team
	349	John Taylor High School	John Taylor High School	Woodfield Jovial Jok	team
11.15	350	John Taylor High School	John Taylor High School	Goodness Gracious	team
	351	John Taylor High School	JohnTaylor High School	Chebsey Mint	team
	367	Leweston School	Leweston	CUTTONS PRINCESS	I
	358	Leweston School	Leweston	FELLA	team
	353	Leweston School	Leweston	Jagerbomb	team
	363	Leweston School	Leweston	LISNAGROW RICARD	team
	389	Seaford College	Seaford	DJ Converted	team
11.30.	383	Seaford College	Seaford	Whats Dat	team
	381	Seaford College	Seaford	Innislusky Colleen	team
	386	Seaford College	Seaford	The Full Monty	team
	396	St Marys Calne (includes St	St Mary's Calne	Ashes Galileo	
	395	St Marys Calne (includes St	St Mary's Calne	TEMPLE INDIGO, BU	11
	397	St Marys Calne (includes St	St Mary's Calne	Balynew Kyles Twin	(
	394	St Marys Calne (includes St	Margaret's Prep)	Diamant de la Cour	
11.45	422	Stowe School	Stowe School	BUZZ	I
	423	Stowe School	Stowe School	FAIRFIELD GORT	I
	420	Stowe School	Stowe School	Funny Business	team
	sh sh =				
	**316	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	DUNARLEN (COPY)	
	**306	Cranleigh	Cranleigh	Jeremiah	team

4sj

	477	Abbotsholme	Abbotsholme	Caherlistrane Glass	
	475	Abbotsholme	Abbotsholme	Killinas Hear my Ech	team
12 noon	473	Abbotsholme	Abbotsholme	Lawnslane Legacy	team
	513	Churchers College	Team Churcher's	WILLIAM'S UNLIKEL	(1
	514	Churchers College	Team Churcher's	April Tempest	team
	512	Churchers College	Team Churcher's	Lionel	team
	515	Churchers College	Team Churcher's	BILLY BUG	I
	529	Debenham High School	Debenham high	Cannanderry star	team
	528	Debenham High School	Debenham high	Ducesa de la cruise	team
12.15	530	Debenham High School	Debenham high	Springfield sapphire	team
second cour	sowalk	5 mins			
12.30.	543	Ellesmere College	Ellesmere Purple	Drummore Tornedo	team
12.50.	537	Ellesmere College	Ellesmere Purple	Bazaars Jumble	team
	541	Ellesmere College	Ellesmere Purple	Laser	team
	538	Ellesmere College	Ellesmere Purple	GWYDYUCHA KOKO	
	556	Grange School (Cheshire)	The Grange	Erne Valley Marcas	team
	555	Grange School (Cheshire)	The Grange	Maximus	team
	558	Grange School (Cheshire)	The Grange	Omard Hawaii Lass	team
	550	Grange School (Cheshire)	The Grange		team
	586	King's College, Taunton	Kings College Taunton	Chase The Artist	team
12.45	584	King's College, Taunton	Kings College Taunton	CHILLETTI	I
	587	King's College, Taunton	Kings College Taunton	BILLY K2	I
	594	King's School in Macclesfie	Ic The King's School in Macclesfie	l Crusheen Melody Sr	team
	590	-	Ic The King's School in Macclesfie		1
	595	-	Ic The King's School in Macclesfiel		I

596 King's School in Macclesfielt The King's School in Macclesfiel My Magic Star team

1pm	142 604 738	Lady Manners School Lady Manners School Lady Manners School	Lady Manners Lady Manners Lady Manners	Kimano C Mountelliot Murray PARTY POPPER	team / team I
	143	Lady Manners School	Lady Manners	IN TUA NUA	I
	85	Heathfield Community C	olleHCC	Shannondale Aston	team
	89	Heathfield Community C	olleHCC	Maggies law	team
	91	Heathfield Community C	olleHCC	ASBO	I
	671	South Molton Communit	y C South Molton Diamonds	Water valley Dawn	team
	673	South Molton Communit	y C South Molton Diamonds	Blakneys Daisy	team
1.15	669	South Molton Communit	y C South Molton Diamonds	Leacourt Touch of (Cl team
HARRROV	V BREAK				
second co	oursewalk !	5 mins			
1.30.	709	Mayfield School	Mayfield	Pooklands High Mo	o team
	713	Mayfield School	Mayfield	Divette de Carnevil	le team
	716	Mayfield School	Mayfield	CANDY GIRL Z	I
	628	Pangbourne College		PEBBLY GREY FOX	I
	676	St Catherines School, Bra	aml St Catherine's Bramley	Glendew	team
	677	St Catherines School, Bra	aml St Catherine's Bramley	Bay Star Lady	team
	678	St Catherines School, Bra	aml St Catherine's Bramley	MISTRO	I
	39	Caedmon College, Whitb	у	COPSHAWHOLM FF	R7 I
1.45	409	St Teresa's School		LOTUS STAR	I
	42	Caldew		MR NOBODY	I
	43	Canford School		LA BAMBA	I
	45	Chalfont Community coll	ege	SAHARA STORM	I

78	Dunbar Grammar School	BLACK SWAN DU BU	I
97	Hurstpierpoint College	CASH UP	I
100	Hurstpierpoint College	MY TIME IV	I
114	Jedburgh Grammar School	ANNANDALE DIAMO	1
118	John Kyrle High School	DYLAN'S AMBER FLA	.1
687	Tarporley High School & amp; Sixth Form College	ZANETTY	I
696	Thornton College	BARTJE	I
698	Wakefield Girls' High School	RAMIRO'S MASTER	I
704	Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy	CLONMORE LILY	I
611	Malvern St James	PRINCE GEORGE OF	individual
625	New Hall School	JAGUAR BLUES	I
646	Queen Mary's School, North Yorkshire	MAGIC CORNFLAKE	I
657	Royal Grammar School, Nev RGS, Newcastle	LAPIN DU SOLEIL	I
661	Scarborough College	COMPO II	I
499	Berkshire College of Agriculture	DAISY	I
562	Harrogate Grammar School	BALLYGILL PLIER	I

2pm

2.15

	566	Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Thomas Picton)	DAZZLING PRINCE	I
	739	Pangbourne College	UPTON KANGA	I
	153	Longridge Towers School	ARDAGH BOBBY	I
2.30.	173	Norwich High School for Gir	MARLEY'S CLOVER	I
	196	Sandroyd School	COOGA BLUE	I
	546	Felsted School	POCKET ROCKET II	I
	219	Shrewsbury School	PEEKABOO	I
	464	Ysgol Penrhyn Dewi	RAINSTOWN SPARK	I
	472	Abbotsholme	ISIS ZAGIR	individual
	368	Loretto	ANTRIM OCTOBER	I
	380	School of Science & Technology Maidstone	TREVADLOCK GOLD	EI
2.45	425	Stowupland High School	MILLIE MEXICO	individual

HARROW BREAK

Jump off to follow

Mochara National Schools Dressage Championships

MONDAY 23RD OCTOBER 2023

CLASS 25DW Dressage Warm Up Prelim 15 (2008) Al

ARENA A

		Member School	Team Name	Horse Name
8.32	80	Framlingham College		Noble King George
8.39	265	Thomas Hardye School		Something about Harry
8.46	270	Uplands Community Co	llege	Reamshill Montana
8.53	374	Pembrokeshire College		Santigma Peacemaker
9am	427	Thomas Mills High Scho	ol	Faith
9.07	431	Brentwood School		The Gadget
9.14	509	Budmouth Academy		Playwrite
9.21	735	Ysgol Caer Glen		Lucifer

CLASS 22DP

NSEA Mochara National Dressage Individual Preliminary Championships Prelim 17a 2017 ARENA A

		Member School	Team Name	Horse Name
9.49	80	Framlingham College		Noble King George
9.56	278	Windermere School		Mr Twist
10.03	374	Pembrokeshire College		Santigma Peacemaker
10.1	565	Haverfordwest High Sch	(Sir Thomas Picton)	Lodor Carla
10.17	7	Aylesbury High School		Pucks Glen
10.24	361	Leweston School		Strandhill Mick Dundee
10.31	697	Thornton College		Shannondale Harries
10.38	734	The Purbeck School	2ND NAT	Mr Gadget
10.45	709	Mayfield		Pooklands High Moon
BREAK				

11.06	138	Kingsley School	Penny Royal Little Pageboy
11.13	157	Maynard School	Puzzle of Torthorwald
11.20.	188	Royal Grammar School Worcester	Cracker IX
11.27	190	Samuel Whitbread Academy	Premier Prestige Star
11.34	214	Sedbergh School	Walter
11.41	236	St Clement Danes School	Freddie
11.48	237	St Gregory's Catholic School	Master Tickle Mouse
11.55	8	Aylesbury High School	Knockma Hero
12.02	270	Uplands Community College	Reamshill Montana
BREAK			
12.23	308	Cranleigh	Phoenix
12.30.	549	Gosfield School	Lammermuir bailey
12.37	310	Cranleigh	Tresillion
12.44	318	Dean Close	jilly
12.51	353	Leweston School	Jagerbomb
12.58	358	Leweston School	Fella
1.05	370	Malvern St James	Orchids Gentyl
1.12	593	King's School in Macclesfield	Glebedale Sugar
BREAK			
1.41	360	Leweston School	Rocky
1 40	CCE	Sidmouth Collogo	Lielle Delle

1.48	665	Sidmouth College
1.55	679	St Catherines School, Bramley
2.02	681	Stover School

Rocky		
Hells Bells		
Coolooney Gurteen		
Caederwen Lady Elinor		

MONDAY 23RD OCTOBER 2023

CLASS 23DN NSEA Mochara National Dressage Individual Novice Championships Novice 37A (2017) ARENA B

		Member School Te	eam Name	Horse Name		
8.30 am.	692	The Weald School		Sauvey Golden Condor		
8.37	360	Leweston School		Rocky		
8.45	1	Abbotsholme		Equitrek Atom		
8.52	7	Aylesbury High School		Pucks Glen		
9am	682	Stover School		Rosewater Chamonix		
9.08	8	Aylesbury High School		Knockma Hero		
9.15						
9.22	721	Mayfield		Jackson Tren		
9.30.						
BREAK						
9.53	190	Samuel Whitbread Academy		Premier Prestige Star		
10am	743	Taunton School		Miss Diplodocus		
10.08	273	West Kirby Grammar School		Maestro		
10.15	308	Cranleigh		Phoenix		
10.23	155	Lord Wandsworth College		Smart Choice		
10.30.	318	Dean Close		jilly		
10.37	341	Harrogate Grammar School		Garthfach Whisky Rocks		
10.45	343	Harrogate Grammar School		Gigman Lockie Leonard		
10.53	371	Malvern St James		Saco W		
BREAK						
11.15	505	Birchfield School		Finn (Pheonix)		
11.30.	508	Bryanston		Longslade Grenadier		
11.38	510	Canford School		Starborn Two Step		
11.45	549	Gosfield School		Lammermuir bailey		
11.53	563	Haverfordwest High Sch (Sir Th	iomas Picton)	Buckland Rhianna		
12	576	Charterhouse		Gorsehill Jack		
12.08	595	King's School in Macclesfield		Maysong		
12.15	738	Lady Manners School		Party Popper		
12.23	715	Mayfield		Kyrion Weering		
12.30.	361	Leweston School		Strandhill Mick Dundee		
12.38	681	Stover School		Caederwen Lady Elinor		

CLASS 24DE NSEA Mochara National Dressage Individual Elementary Championships Elementary 55 (2019) 20 x 60m

		Member School	Team Name	Horse Name	Competing As	Class Na	Arena
12.53	509	Budmouth Academy		Playwrite	individual	Class 24	В
1pm	563	Haverfordwest High Sch	(Sir Thomas Picton)	Buckland Rhianna	individual	Class 24	В
1.08	202	Sedbergh School		Norma De Vinck		individu	В
1.15	344	Harrogate Grammar Sch	nool	Garfarth Whisky Ro	oc individual	Class 24	В
1.23	416	St Teresa's School		Fleet of Foot	individual	Class 24	В
1.30.	506	Birchfield School		Chunk	individual	Class 24	В
1.37	682	Stover School		Rosewater Chamor	ni: individual	Class 24	В
1.44	692	The Weald School		Sauvey Golden Con	d individual	Class 24	В
1.51	582	Ipswich High School		Diversity Daybreak	individual	Class 24	В